(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Jay Singh Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1243 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 13 Oct 1989 Application Received | 09-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113880 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 24-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Shashi Goli-HR Country Lead 13-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 17-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Pal-HRSS(PeopleFirst) 05-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Prashant Pandit, Constable 13-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 13-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 12-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 13-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 13-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 24-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: RWS Group RWS Group

Name Of The Candidate: Jay Singh Jay Singh

Emp Code: 308506 308506

From: 27-05-2024 27-05-2024

To: 25-11-2024 25-11-2024

Designation: General Al Data Annotator General Al Data Annotator

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Shashi Goli-HR Country Lead of RWS Group,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the
same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Shashi Goli-HR Country Lead

Report Verified Date: 13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dt SirfMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoliCuest Globall)

W are an Emiployes Background Verificatlon Organisaticn. We hine been authorined bo conduct Ex-Emplismient Virification on beball of an dient onganteation of your fonmer Employe: Jay Singh for employment purposes.
Fodlowing are the details. provided by the candidate to an crganization, shich we would request you to peaase verify the details with your comiments in the HRVerifier Inputs columin,

Candidate’s Particulars Lﬁ e
Lompury Nama RS Gaiisp
Candidate Nama by Singh
From (Dase of loining) 00 27 May J014

To [Date of ExinfRelieving)

23 miber 2004

Diegignation (Al the ime of leadng the company]:

General Al Data Annotator

| Ennployes CodefiDiNg. 308506
SalaryCTC: Meaie Brovide
Was this positien: Permunest/Temporary,/Contragiual Plaase Provide
Seprrvsor's Name Plewie Provide
Reason for Leaving Plosie Provide
Rehine Eligibility {if "R0" kindly pontinm the resson) [Flease fill in the relevant information)
Exit firralities completed: [Yewha) [Flease fll irs the refevant information]
Kindly continm. sttached Releving lemer /docimment |4 sulbenticate? Plegie Provide
vy /D ¥ lssue during the employ renure? (If “Yes™ Plaase explain brisfly) Please explain/comment briefly
Arry Misappareg of Fund 7 {1f "Ves” Pleass explain briefly] Please explainjcomment briefy
DATA — BREACH of any kind
Point from the Above if relevant in making right hiring declion, Please lets us know:
Vierified By [ Manss, Conitact Numbser & Desipnation) Plexis Provide

Hindly note that your inputs end feedbatl prven wessdd stisd ou ¢lienl in makg o prompl hirng dectison snd thereliore we await yeus priponas for the sime 98 the sarlpet
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Team,

Please find below details for your perusal;

Full Name Jay Singh
Last Designation General Al Data Annotator
Start Date 27 May 2024
End Date 25 November 2024
Exit Formalities Completed Yes
Regards,

Shashi Goli | HR Country Lead, India
RWS Group| wWwWw.rws.com

¥ RWS

This email inchuding any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain privileged information intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addres
the sender bv raoiving to this messaoe. Emails senl or received can be recorded and mav be monitored for infermnal comeoliance purooses.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Lucknow University of Lucknow

Name Of The Candidate: Jay Singh Jay Singh

Enroll No: 8712233 8712233

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2010 2010

Certification Issued Date: 2010-11 2010-11

Sl No: 7876 7876

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 17-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

S.NO.: 7876 -

ek ol

ﬁwﬁw%aﬁwm#ﬁﬁmaﬂﬂmaﬁwﬁrﬁgﬁﬂfﬁa
Pty uregss w1 opgTA o @ d s e v 2010 H

T aoh & oetvigu/ed |
A oo s & o 5 Preafrerer g o e aifa
B B 30 ger o 78 |

fniversity of Lucknow

Mhm JAY SINGH has pursued
a three year's degree course prescribed I::y(ﬁ'iz;/l};iversity for the Degree of
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE in the Faculty of Commerce and has
beenplacedinthe SECOND Division, having passed the requisite
Examinationintheyear 2010

((T._[I']'LE is to certify that he/she has been duly admitted to the Degree of

BACHELOR OF CO (?E:%EE ofthis University.
,,_.‘;'.f waphipatt

Unidersity of tucknow

aET T (WNa) Lucknow
Lucknow (INDIA) p- i N
KRIED Gerafa

Dated : 27 November, 2010 Vice Chancellor

i

HDLL Ht} .3?1 2233

¢l
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Jay Singh Jay Singh

Emp Code: 703115044 703115044

From: 04-01-2021 04-01-2021

To: 05-01-2024 05-01-2024
Designation: Management Trainee Management Trainee

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal-HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal-HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 05-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

HR/Verifiar Inputs
Candidate's Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name lay Singh
From [Date of Jeining) 00 04-lanuary-2021
To {Date of Exit/Relieving) 05-lanuary-2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Management Traines
Employee Cade/ID/No 703115044
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide
Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason] [Mlease fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na) [Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter /document is authenticate? Piease Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If

“Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Kindly note that your inpats and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefose we await vour response for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 3 (b)

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703115044
E-CODE 922889
NAME Mr. Jay Singh
DATE OF JOINING 04-Jan-21
DATE OF RELIEVING 05-Jan-24
DESIGNATION Management Trainee
SUPERVISOR Jaswinder Kaur

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal

HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here

From: Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

Sent: 30 May 2025 20:59

To: People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirsti@genpact.com>; Helpdesk Exit, HR <hr.helpdeskexit@genpact.com>
Cc: 'Jayakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global' <jay@goldquestglobal.in>; emailgoldquest@gmail.com

Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jay Singh (2) -GO-AMRSN-1243- Genpact India Private Limited
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1243

GQ-AMRSN-1243

Candidate Name:

Jay Singh

Jay Singh

Date Of Birth:

13-10-1989

13-10-1989

Father Name:

Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Verma

Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Verma

Addressl: 537 Kha 257 ,Naya Purwa Puraniya 537 Kha 257 ,Naya Purwa Puraniya
Sitapur Road,Naya Purwa,Near Divya Sitapur Road,Naya Purwa,Near Divya
General store,Lucknow,Uttar General store,Lucknow,Uttar
Pradesh-226020 Pradesh-226020

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Prashant Pandit,

(Constable ), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Prashant Pandit, Constable

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/ 14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D IGQ-AMREN-IMJ
MAME OF THE APFLICANT Ijay Singh
FATHER NAME [Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Verma
DATE OF BIRTH 13- October- 1959
ADDBRESS OF THE APPLICANT 537 Kha 257 MNaya Purwa Puraniva Sitapur Road, Naya Porwa,MNear Divya General
atore, Lackniow, Litar Prades h-226020
MAME OF THE POLICE STATION Aligranj Police Station
[MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFEICER  [MA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NMUMBER f03222. 320084
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE L3-May - 2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Prashant Pandit, Constable
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONMS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

A on the date of this scarch and as per the online hngaton darabase there s no Civil or Criminal case insnmted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us, The mformaton s subject o the scarch conducted within the Junsdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective 1n nanre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hogation darabase there s no Cavil or Criminal case isnmted against the Refesence
Mumber rased before vs. The informanon s subject o the search conducted within the Junsdicnonal bmaes of the Addeess of the
Candidate provaded. Hence, this information = subgective in nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diigence has been conducted in reteieval of the informanon as per the public records avalable. The information 15 guned on
the mstructson of CLIENT and the undersipaed 5 not lable for any ace of croor, omission, deletion or non pablicaton of records of the
conceened court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

Ad ot

(PALAY AGARMWAL)Y
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/f1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1243 GQ-AMRSN-1243

Candidate Name: Jay Singh Jay Singh

Date Of Birth: 13-10-1989 13-10-1989

Father Name: Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Verma Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Verma

Addressl: 537 Kha 257 ,Naya Purwa Puraniya 537 Kha 257 ,Naya Purwa Puraniya
Sitapur Road,Naya Purwa,Near Divya Sitapur Road,Naya Purwa,Near Divya
General store,Lucknow,Uttar General store,Lucknow,Uttar
Pradesh-226020 Pradesh-226020

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMBEN-1243
MAME OF THE APPLICANT lJay Singh
FATHER NAME Mr. Avadhesh Kumar Verma
DATE OF BIRTH B3-October-1989
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 537 Kha 257 ;Naya Purwa Puraniva Sitapur Road,Naya Purwa,Near Divya General
store, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-2Z26020
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE i e
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN;

As om the date of this search and as per the online itigation darabase there is no Civil or Caminal case instruted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The infommation is subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information i subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online htgation darabase there i no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted 1n retrieval of the informanon as per the public reconds available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concemned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Aol

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DKSPS5883L DKSPS5883L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

S [GFBT ¢@  WRd GY®R
INCOMETAXDEPARTMENT ~ g8  GOVT. OF INDIA
JAY SINGH

AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA

13/10/1989
Permanent Account Number

DKSPS5883L

Jaginf

Signature

18052011
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Annexure 6 (b)

o i Ly
L & e-Filing aywher Agtime X, Call Us v @ English v
Incoms Tax Department, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
° You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment,

PAN / TAN Mame
DKSPSSER3L JXY SHAXH
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Jay Singh

Jay Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Jay Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 7
CasalD GO-AMRSN-1243
Current Group World Chack
Cender Male
Last Screened 13 May 2025 0T:13
Entity Type Individual
Archived Mo

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches Pasitive: O
Unresolved Matches

Hairs Jay Seqgh

Data Prinvind 1300200250, 4 F-Th

Printmd Sy Hamendar Somar

Greup Wiorid Crmok

Date of Birth
Case Created
Crnigoing Screening

Mame Transpasition

Possible: O

Y0¥ LSEG &%

INTELLIGEMCE

Faise: 7

Confidential

13 Oct' 1989

13 May 2025 07:13
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 7 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

LE, MALE Dats of Bifth y
S51C May-2025 I el 100%
INOVIDUAL ~ MALE 1043, L] iND 13 Aulofssa  Dats of Bith Eamet:
FALSE Simranjit BO30518 LE,  MOVIDUAL  MALE 1906 (15 usA 13 Autofoss  Date of Binh Eicet «
SINGH siC IND  May-2025 e mEsmasich 100%
FALSE Jiy SMNGH  S37STET SIS, MNOVIDUAL  MALE usA usa 13 Unkngwn  NOMATCH Exnct-
RE May-2025 100%
FALSE Jay SINGH 2558077 08,  WOMVIDUAL  MALE 1690, MO MO 13 Unkrioam  NO MATCH Exget s
AT 1950 My 225 100%
FALSE day SNGH 3531814 PEP  BDIVIDUAL  MALE ™D MO 13 Unknoan - NG MATEH Exaet -
heary-T025 100%
FALSE Japer TE 1068 LE. NDIDLUAL MALE 1000, UsA LISA, 13 Unknown RO MATCH Exact -
SINGH sIC 189 My 2005 100%
e Jay Sogh
Dt Primed A0 N 0718

e [ YO¥ LSEG Rucence
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Annexure 7 (c)

13 May 2025 07:14 Hemender Kumar

4 World-Check malches Deskiop

resolved as False
13 May 2025 07:13 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Screan Only)
13 May 2025 0713 Hemender Kumar Mew Case added Deskiop
Baich

NOTES

Al smestamps in this expart are in UTC and may ba in vananoe with the locale e shown on the applcation
Legal Nobos

The contents of tivs record are povate and confidanhal and should not be disclossd o thrd partes uniess: (i) the ierms of your agreement with LEEG allow you o
do so; i} the record subject reguests any data that you may hold on them, and soch data includes thesr World-Check recoed, ar (o) yoo ane under some othar iegai
obiigation %o do =o. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy righis of individuals and must notfy them of your imantion
1o search agamst Wordd-Check and provide hem wish infommation contained in e Wodd-Check privacy’ stabement. You shadl not rely upon the content of this reparn
withour! rrasking independent chescies o werify the information contained therein. imdomation comelated is necessanly bned and should be read by you in the comlex] of
the fuller detais avallabie in the exiemal sounces to winch inks ane provided. The accuracy of the indarmation found in the underying souroes must be venfied wih
{hi record subject belone any action s taken and you showld infoem ws f any bnks 1o $e sources are broken. I shis Fecond contams negative allegabors, it should
be azsmemod that such allegaticns amre denied by fhe subject. You showld ol craw any negatie inferencas about indiicianis or enties mendy bacauss they ame
idenbfied in the database, nar because they are shown as “Reported being linked f0” athers wenlified in the databass. The natune of linking vanes. considerably,
Mary parsons ane inciuded sclely because they hold or have held prominent politicad positions or are cornedied to such individusals.

M Jay Gingh
Date Prinded 130820058, 0715

o Y LSEG Muucence
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Annexure 7 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Jay Singh Jay Singh

Pan Number: DKSPS5883L DKSPS5883L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 788

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBURER: JAY SIMNGH OATE- 13052028

MEMEBER D: BWOS34002 TME: 1X31:18

MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEBEER: CONTROL MUMBER: 8,07 93,58 424
CONSUMER INFORMATIOM:

RAME JAYSINGH VERMA JAYSINGH VERMA
DATE OF BIRTH: 13-10-1888 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE({S):

SECORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS
CREDITVISIONS SCORE ?88 1:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
*  RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Corsumer with at ksast one trade on the bureai in last 36 months 300 (High niek) b 800 {low riek]
Consumer not in CIBIL datahase of history oider than 36 months =

* At least one fradeline with indormation vpdated in asi 38 months is requined.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IENTIFECATION TYPE IDEMTIFFCATION NUMBER ISSLIE DATE EXPIRATHIN DATE
INCOME TAX ID MUMBER (PAN) DHEPE5EEIL

UNNERSAL ID NUMBER (LHD) IR RO K,

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEFHMOMNE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMNSION
HOT CLASSIFIED 918716050135

MOBILE PHONE 8716050135

MOBILE PHONE SaT1E050135

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS

SNGHFXWEZAMAZON. COM
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Annexure 8 (b)

TTGRSUHiOI@ CIBIL

CONBUMER: JAY SHNGH
MEMBER ID: BN OSI340 2
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

DATE 1305 2028
TIME: 13:31:18
CONTROL NUMBER: &, (7 93, 58 424

SNGHFXWERAMAZON COM

JAYSINGHTZE0EGMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESE SOL MULTILINGUAL SOLUT P L UMIT 1318 ELDG A1 RUPA SOLITAIRE MILLEMNIUM ELUSINESS FARK MAHAPE MAVI MU MH

MAHARASHTRA 400710

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED 30-08-2024

ADDRESS S3THHAZST SITAFUR ROAD MAYA PURWA PURANIYA NIRALA NAGAR PURANIYA UTTAR PRADESH 228020

OATE REPORTEDCI-12-2023

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE:

ADDRESES (537 KHARST CIO RAM DULARE VERMA NAYA PURWA PURANIYA SITAPUR ROAD LUCKNOW NAYA PLURWA FARK UTTAR
PRADESH 226020

CATEEOHY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIODENCE CODE

OATE REPORTED:31-1 22003

ADDRESS [RAHELA MIND SPACE YAMMAPET SERVICE ROAD POCHARAM HYDERABAD HYDERABAD TELAMGAMA 500088

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED 28-02-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE OATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET [ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY ¢/ AMNLEAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD 30-11-2024  OTHERS 364320 NET INCOME ANNUAL

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS AOVAMNLCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts FOTAL-4 MHIGH CRSANC. AMT: 32 507 CURRENT TE RECENT- DA-06-2024

CVERDLE. O OVERDILE O OLOEST: 05-10-2016

ZERC-BALANCE:3

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 manths enguires will be displayed in the Credit reapoet

ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAET 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 2 o 1 o CA-08-2024
ACCOUNT(S):
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TransUnion:
CONSUMER CIR

CONBUNER: JAY SINGH

Annexure 8 (c)

CIBIL

DATEN 3062008
MEMBER ID. BN OS034012 TME: 133118
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,07 93,98 424
ACCOUNT DATES AMOLINTS BTATUS

MEMBER AAME NOT DISCLOSED  OPERED: DB-06-2024 CLRAENT BALANCE: O

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT REPORTED AND CER TIFIED CREDHT LIMIT: 1,086,000

DISCLOSED 30-04-2025 CASH LIMIT: 21,200

rreE CREDIT CARD PUT HIST START: 01-04-2025 P FREC: MONTHLY

OIWNERSHIE: INDIVIDUAL PIT ST END 01 -D6-2024
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSSICATION (UE TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
04.25 23.25 23.25 025 12.24 11-24 0-24 0924 C8-24 07-24 06-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS BTATUS

MEMBER MAME NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

rves CREDIT CARD

CIWHNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

CPENED: 14-02-2023
LAST PAYMENT: 18-Dd4-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
30-04-2035
PIT MET START. 01-D4-2025
PIAT MIST ENG: 01 -02-2023

DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TD RIGHT)
oo 000 D03

00 00D
425 035
000 oo
-2 o3
ACCOUNT

0235

ooo
0B-23

i

000
07-23

1224

DO
-3

AMEMEER AALE NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUBBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

rYePE CREDIT CARD
CWnERSHP: INDIVIDUAL

aoo
11-24

ooo
052

OATES

£8 §8

QPENED: DB-10-2020
LAST PayMENT: 03-04- 5025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
30-04-2025
P T ST START. 01-D4-2025
PiAT MIET END- 0 -05-2022

oo
0824

ooo
223

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 aoo
04-25 0335
000 aoo
10-2 0933
ACCOUNT

i
.25

[eri]
0223

XK
o2

0aa
0723

K

1234
DD
05-23

MEMBER NAME NOT DISCLOSED

X
14

000
05-23

DATES

18 £ %

2K
0924

(L]
3-23

DRENED: D5-10-2016
CLOSED: 30-03-2019

WX 00D
0B D724
ooo - 0od
o2 s

HIGH CREDIT: 24,230
CURRENT BALANCE: TH
CREDNT LIWIT: &7 000
CASH LIWIT. 203,100
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 250

000 DOD oo
0 DM 05M

AMDUNTS

HIGH CREDT: B.277
CLSRENT BALANCE: O
CREDT LAIT: 60,000
CASH LIWTT; 6,000

00o DoD 0a

oB M MM

oao K 000

1282 a2 02
AMOLUNTS

CUARENT BALANCE: O

000 000 (] 00 DDo oo
0404 DM 02N

iE L8

0.2 12-33 11-3

ETATUS
DD 000 ong 000
024 MM 1225 1R
(L] 0oo ong 000
a2 R 0B 052

BTATUS
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Annexure 8 (d)

(]

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBLMER: &Y SINGH
MEMBER ID: BMOSO34072
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

DATE 130082025
TIME: T231:18
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,07 93,58 424

ACCOUNT NUMBER- MOT
DISCLOSED

rves CREDIT CARD
CIANER SHE DIV DAL

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

XXX DDo ooo 0e00
031 Livsy ] 01-19 12.12

000 DD ooo 00
o017 a-17 ar-17 08-17

DO
11-18

DO
0517

REPGRTED AND CERTIFIED:

18-05-201

BMT MET ETART. 01-03-2018

PIAT ST BN 01 -10-2016

aoo (O] Dod
10-18 0013 -3

ooo 00 DD
417 08-17 -7

ooo
o718

ooo
117

8.1

1312

oo 000
0418 0313
ooo

DD
Livsy ]

ooo [LLg] DO ooo
01-18 12.47 117 P17

ENQUIRIES:

Only Lasf 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report

MERBER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

ENQUWIRY DATE

08-06-20c4

10-02-2023

ENQUIRY PLRFOSE

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

EMOUIRY AMOUNT

15.000

10,000

END OF REFORT OM JAY SINGH

All informnabon conained in this credt repor has been collated by TransUnkon CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by

it various members("Members"), as part of periedic data submission and Members are requined 1o enaure accuracy, compleleness and veqacdy of the
Informaton submitied . The credit regort (s generated using the proprietary seanch and match lagie of TU CIBIL TU CEBIL uses iz best efforts o ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Repod, and shall only be liable and [ or resgonsible if any discrepancies ane directly
afiributable io TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the fesms and conditions of e Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and s Members.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Jay Singh

Jay Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1243 GQ-AMRSN-1243
Employee Id: 113880 113880
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 2 years and 10 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

24-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Jay Singh lay Singh

DOB 13-10-1989 13-10-1989

Graduation

Mame of the Board / 5chool

University of Lucknow

University of Lucknow

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MA

MA

Year of Passing

2007

2007

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil il

Year of Passing 2005 2005

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer RWS RWS

Full Name of the Employee Jay Singh lay Singh
Date of joining - From 27-05-2024 27-05-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-11-2024 25-11-2024

Designation / Role

GEMERAL Al DATA ANNOTATOR

GEMERAL Al DATA ANNOTATOR

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 6 months identified between RWS (11-2024) and AML (05-2025). During this period, Candidate was
working at RWS as a contractual part-time remote Data Anneotator for 6 months till Nov 2024 and after that candidate was

actively looking for job opportunities. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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EMPLOYMENT - 2

Annexure 9 (c)

Name of the Employer Genpact Genpact
Full Name of the Employee Jay Singh Jay Singh
Date of joining - From 04-01-2021 04-01-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 05-01-2024 05-01-2024

Designation / Role

Management Trainee

Management Trainee

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Shri Mahesh Prasad Degree College

Shri Mahesh Prasad Degree College

Full Name of the Employee lay Singh Jay Singh

Date of joining - From 03-03-2018 03-03-2016
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-02-2020 28-02-2020
Designation / Role Office Assistant Office Assistant
Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer Fareportal Fareportal

Full Name of the Employee Jay Singh lay Singh

Date of joining - From 09-02-2015 09-02-2015
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 09-01-2016 09-01-2016

Designation / Role

Fraud Detective Specialist

Fraud Detective Specialist

Gap Remarks: NA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 37 /37



Annexure 9 (d)

EMPLOYMENT -5

Mame of the Employer Genpact Genpact
Full Mame of the Employee Jay Singh Jay Singh
Date of joining - From 08-03-2013 08-03-2013
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-12-2014 13-12-2014

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 2 years 4 months identified between UG(11-2010) and Genpact (03-2013). During this period,

Candidate was preparing for Government competitive examinations and has provided the relevant proofs, hence

considering the gap period as Green.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 38/ 38



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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